
耐久 決勝レース 2013 / 9 / 1 16:07

順位結果表 Weather :晴れ

Track :ドライ

125 Start Time :9:59'00    Finish Time :16:01'12.366 Entry :40    Start :39    Finish :39
1 22 ﾏｲｹﾙﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ NSF 128 6:02'12.366 96.701 2'27.317 52
2 29 鉄輪withﾓﾁﾃｯｸ APE 128 6:03'54.629 96.248 1'42.263 '42.263 2'29.067 65
3 109 軒下ﾓｰﾀｰｻｲｸﾙ AV50 124 6:03'47.183 93.270 4Laps 4Laps 2'37.016 37
4 88 ﾊﾞｲｸｼｮｯﾌﾟ ｲﾃﾞﾉ 3 KSR110 123 6:02'23.349 92.874 5Laps 1Lap 2'20.459 120
5 55 ﾜｰﾙﾄﾞｶﾜｸﾞﾁ toBYQto ｼﾞｭﾍﾞｯﾄ APE 122 6:02'59.273 91.967 6Laps 1Lap 2'32.283 118
6 82 おつかれFACT NSF 122 6:04'03.371 91.697 6Laps '04.098 2'24.662 83
7 87 呑や&深ちゃんありがとう NX4 121 6:01'59.620 91.463 7Laps 1Lap 2'24.844 109
8 58 ｵｰﾄｼｮｯﾌﾟ☆ﾑﾗﾏﾂ+S-Factory NSF100 121 6:02'17.431 91.388 7Laps 17.811 2'30.606 113
9 72 ｼﾞｭﾍﾞｯﾄ Team B JUBET-01 120 6:02'20.474 90.620 8Laps 1Lap 2'28.392 120
10 131 Tちゅ~18th OV-34 120 6:03'21.346 90.367 8Laps '00.872 2'30.469 114
11 53 工房河童 KSR110 120 6:03'27.933 90.340 8Laps 6.587 2'35.356 3
12 97 ﾁｰﾑﾏｯｽﾙB APE125 120 6:03'38.289 90.297 8Laps 10.356 2'31.517 114
13 28 ｻｸﾗﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ TZ125 119 5:58'42.516 90.774 9Laps 1Lap 2'27.603 109
14 125 Rider Boys Racing ♯2 NSR+APE 119 6:01'42.789 90.020 9Laps3'00.273 2'34.440 78
15 777 Team-JJ APE115 119 6:03'47.741 89.505 9Laps2'04.952 2'40.809 119
16 50 ﾏﾙｽﾀｲﾔMC部 XR100R 111 6:03'18.125 83.598 17Laps 8Laps 2'41.375 50
17 60 功和軍団@KSR110 KSR110 111 6:03'30.378 83.551 17Laps 12.253 2'47.038 110
18 151 ﾓﾄﾊｳｽ249 ひまわり組 KSR110 109 6:04'11.603 81.890 19Laps 2Laps 2'43.854 71
19 25 NEﾚ-ｼﾝｸﾞﾁ-ﾑ XR 107 6:01'38.606 80.953 21Laps 2Laps 2'29.476 103
20 14 F-style KSR110 106 6:03'57.855 79.685 22Laps 1Lap 3'00.317 105
21 68 ｸﾗﾌﾞﾊﾞｽﾞﾗｲﾀﾞｰｽﾞ KSR110 105 6:03'48.597 78.966 23Laps 1Lap 3'01.506 85
22 123 妄想族 NSF 104 6:03'11.547 78.347 24Laps 1Lap 2'23.361 2
23 71 ｼﾞｭﾍﾞｯﾄ Team J JUBET-01 103 5:28'29.837 85.788 25Laps 1Lap 2'19.749 22
24 64 CORES Racing Team67 APE 103 6:03'55.393 77.437 25Laps5'25.556 2'27.569 102
25 115 Rider Boys Racing ♯1 NSR+APE 102 6:02'51.765 76.909 26Laps 1Lap 2'57.397 100
26 11 ﾃｨ･ｸﾗﾌﾄ ﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ KSR110 101 6:03'39.542 75.987 27Laps 1Lap 2'21.305 27
27 5 RT.ﾓﾄﾊﾟﾄﾞｯｸｷﾑﾗ&城南 APE100 99 6:02'29.587 74.721 29Laps 2Laps 2'53.984 72
28 9 QMA-DESIGN-C QD125 96 6:03'29.669 72.256 32Laps 3Laps 2'26.424 48
29 503 ﾓﾄﾊｳｽ248 調子にのりを KSR110 95 6:03'28.784 71.506 33Laps 1Lap 2'39.155 17
30 76 寿工業ﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞﾁｰﾑ NSF125 94 4:36'28.211 93.019 34Laps 1Lap 2'25.777 58
31 248 ﾓﾄﾊｳｽ248 かめ組 KSR110 92 6:02'19.024 69.468 36Laps 2Laps 2'36.455 51
32 95 ﾁｰﾑﾏｯｽﾙA NSF125 88 6:03'56.930 66.148 40Laps 4Laps 2'24.146 88
33 2 MONDAY  TOURS(旧 月曜走会) APE 86 5:00'58.600 78.168 42Laps 2Laps 2'42.922 65
34 35 ﾋﾞｰﾀｰｸﾗﾌﾞ ﾋﾞｰﾀｰ04mini 85 6:03'23.329 63.989 43Laps 1Lap 2'30.761 24
35 33 GO金魚改 APE 82 6:02'33.011 61.872 46Laps 3Laps 2'35.310 46
36 49 MOTO BREAK NSF125 68 3:18'06.314 93.883 60Laps 14Laps 2'24.326 30
37 31 OLDBOYS & BRE ﾓﾝｷｰRR 58 3:24'56.409 77.393 70Laps 10Laps 2'29.982 16
38 102 ちｰむとにｰ APE100 50 3:23'18.612 67.241 78Laps 8Laps 2'38.429 38
39 45 鉄輪withﾓﾁﾃｯｸ弐号機 APE 46 6:03'25.001 34.604 82Laps 4Laps 2'44.847 3

100 Start Time :9:59'00    Finish Time :16:02'22.690 Entry :22    Start :22    Finish :22
1 54 ﾁｰﾑ明 NSF100 130 6:03'22.690 97.896 2'30.072 30
2 51 P-martoTVﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ&MAKOS OV-27 129 6:04'15.773 96.906 1Lap 1Lap 2'29.728 30
3 57 ｵｰﾄｼｮｯﾌﾟ☆ﾑﾗﾏﾂ+S-Factory NSF100 128 6:01'52.073 96.791 2Laps 1Lap 2'29.458 121
4 69 ｱｰﾑﾛｯｸ NSF 125 6:01'32.914 94.605 5Laps 3Laps 2'33.413 24
5 96 R☆H☆P☆+N-PLAN XR100M 122 6:02'26.780 92.104 8Laps 3Laps 2'35.226 117
6 41 ﾃﾞｲﾄﾅ二輪倶楽部 NSF100 121 6:01'39.712 91.547 9Laps 1Lap 2'33.815 111
7 63 Santa RST XR100M 121 6:02'34.422 91.317 9Laps 54.710 2'38.437 80
8 346 alpina racing project Team A APE100 114 6:02'16.074 86.104 16Laps 7Laps 2'32.635 95
9 119 Super ｺﾞﾘﾓﾝ会 with LAY-OUT NSF100 113 6:00'44.376 85.710 17Laps 1Lap 2'44.969 54
10 634 alpina racing project Team P APE100 113 6:02'23.816 85.318 17Laps '39.440 2'46.362 5
11 900 GARAGE QOO NSF100 109 6:02'56.056 82.174 21Laps 4Laps 2'48.389 76
12 100 Team GOLDWIN APE100 108 6:03'51.421 81.213 22Laps 1Lap 2'41.847 107
13 10 祝!! 壬生君結婚記念ﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ APE100 106 6:02'27.582 80.016 24Laps 2Laps 2'56.296 85
14 79 神奈川ﾌﾞﾗｯｸｽ XR100M 103 6:02'30.986 77.737 27Laps 3Laps 3'00.358 88
15 36 FUNTECH NSR80 101 5:26'12.211 84.713 29Laps 2Laps 2'43.147 64
16 16 Team γ-GTP XR100M 97 6:03'17.883 73.049 33Laps 4Laps 2'35.683 24
17 101 Team BKS! XR100M 90 6:03'44.607 67.690 40Laps 7Laps 2'51.504 34
18 12 RT.ﾓﾄﾊﾟﾄﾞｯｸｷﾑﾗ横浜 ﾄﾞﾘｰﾑ50 88 6:01'55.383 66.518 42Laps 2Laps 2'34.890 50
19 80 ｾﾞﾌｨｰﾙ&ﾋｭｰｲｽﾞｶﾞﾚｰｼﾞ APE100 87 5:38'00.569 70.414 43Laps 1Lap 2'42.503 3
20 73 TEAMﾓﾄﾃｯｸWithGOD MT100R 87 6:03'09.073 65.539 43Laps5'08.504 2'39.746 39
21 310 alpina racing project Team G APE100 60 6:03'58.041 45.083 70Laps 27Laps 2'50.194 56
22 81 ﾁｰﾑ｢おはｽﾊﾟ!｣ APE 16 1:16'55.462 56.708 114Laps 44Laps 2'59.094 15
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85 Start Time :9:59'00    Finish Time :16:00'35.241 Entry :30    Start :30    Finish :30
1 8 QMA-DESIGN-A NSR80 139 6:01'35.241 105.195 2'19.024 32
2 24 ｱﾂﾃﾞﾝﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞﾁｰﾑ NS50F 138 6:01'39.560 104.417 1Lap 1Lap 2'19.300 35
3 19 小田原 FUNKY BOY'S NS80 137 6:03'29.942 103.135 2Laps 1Lap 2'20.768 84
4 18 風乃御伽会 NS 136 6:03'08.414 102.483 3Laps 1Lap 2'19.104 36
5 32 OXﾒﾊﾞﾙR&ﾓﾄﾊﾞﾗﾝｽ壇蜜号でﾊｧﾊｧす NSR-mini 135 6:02'14.011 101.984 4Laps 1Lap 2'19.984 134
6 65 ANYCRAFT☆NEO-GRAFFITI.co.ltd NSR80 134 6:03'08.781 100.974 5Laps 1Lap 2'20.092 38
7 21 ﾊﾅｹﾞｸﾘｽﾀﾙ! NS80F 131 6:03'57.074 98.494 8Laps 3Laps 2'24.119 96
8 99 ﾊﾞｲｸｼｮｯﾌﾟ ｲﾃﾞﾉ 4 NSR80 129 6:01'35.374 97.623 10Laps 2Laps 2'24.965 55
9 92 ﾄﾞﾗｺｿﾎﾞｰﾙZ NSR80 126 6:03'54.900 94.742 13Laps 3Laps 2'28.394 125
10 43 朝比奈ｼﾓ組と卑猥な仲間たち NSR80 125 6:03'38.339 94.061 14Laps 1Lap 2'25.068 38
11 4 BNCﾗﾝﾊﾝ B NSR50 124 6:02'59.945 93.473 15Laps 1Lap 2'32.248 39
12 70 ﾊﾞｲｸｼｮｯﾌﾟ ｲﾃﾞﾉ 2 NSR80 119 6:01'51.313 89.985 20Laps 5Laps 2'32.196 23
13 44 朝比奈ﾏｽ組と破廉恥な仲間たち NS80 119 6:02'18.980 89.871 20Laps 27.667 2'32.664 114
14 85 長井ｵｰﾄﾊﾞｲ部 KSRⅡ 118 6:02'16.932 89.123 21Laps 1Lap 2'44.106 115
15 7 QMA-DESIGN-B NSR80 118 6:02'54.380 88.970 21Laps 37.448 2'23.907 5
16 3 BNCﾗﾝﾊﾝ A NSR50 117 6:03'04.677 88.174 22Laps 1Lap 2'41.145 114
17 27 AZUQLO Racing (27) NSR80 116 6:03'03.851 87.423 23Laps 1Lap 2'38.695 31
18 20 ふなっしｰVSにしこくん! NS80F 115 6:02'44.102 86.748 24Laps 1Lap 2'34.769 82
19 78 静岡ｽﾎﾟｰﾂﾗｲﾀﾞｰｽﾞ?望月太喜十朗 RS80 114 6:03'44.892 85.753 25Laps 1Lap 2'33.182 82
20 75 ﾓﾄｰﾙｴﾝｼﾞﾆｱ+ﾓｰﾀｰｻｲｸﾘｽﾄ TZM69 111 6:01'45.512 83.955 28Laps 3Laps 2'41.224 81
21 23 AZUQLO Racing (23) RS80 109 6:02'40.353 82.233 30Laps 2Laps 2'36.466 3
22 34 G.G.R.S TZR65RS 108 6:01'37.777 81.713 31Laps 1Lap 2'47.728 83
23 111 Derudanz軒下MCﾄﾓﾔｧ~ﾝ YZM85 108 6:02'25.421 81.534 31Laps 47.644 2'23.538 23
24 669 TEAMﾊﾞｶ息子 TZ85 106 6:02'40.477 79.968 33Laps 2Laps 2'27.150 56
25 26 ﾊﾞｲｸｼｮｯﾌﾟ ｲﾃﾞﾉ NSR80 103 6:02'08.185 77.819 36Laps 3Laps 2'25.525 70
26 825 なべちゃんと愉快な仲間達Ⅳ TZM50 93 5:20'14.890 79.449 46Laps 10Laps 2'44.961 50
27 77 ｶﾜｾﾐﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞﾁｰﾑ RS80 86 4:35'16.621 85.466 53Laps 7Laps 2'37.376 6
28 666 MOTO CRUSADERS NSR80 83 5:48'46.895 65.099 56Laps 3Laps 2'27.980 48
29 129 B29 NSR80 83 6:02'48.442 62.583 56Laps4'01.547 2'28.675 46
30 13 BLACK★CAMEL NCR80 2 6'01.481 87.859 137Laps 81Laps 2'49.306 2

50 Start Time :9:59'00    Finish Time :16:00'50.584 Entry :14    Start :14    Finish :14
1 6 所沢ﾗｲﾀﾞｰｽｸﾗﾌﾞ NSR50 118 6:01'50.584 89.232 2'40.518 86
2 98 tenchan's factory NSR-miini 117 6:02'12.581 88.385 1Lap 1Lap 2'37.334 26
3 52 越智Racing feat.ｽﾅｯｸゆき NSR50 117 6:03'29.003 88.076 1Lap '16.422 2'43.228 25
4 91 ほけん未来22+G NSR50 116 6:02'33.072 87.547 2Laps 1Lap 2'46.272 21
5 42 HP小田原 NSR50 113 5:54'58.426 87.102 5Laps 3Laps 2'44.449 103
6 444 44Company TZM 113 6:02'06.239 85.387 5Laps7'07.813 2'47.859 52
7 47 神奈ﾂｰ with 爆盛旅団 A NSR50 113 6:02'23.623 85.319 5Laps 17.384 2'36.545 88
8 37 alpina racing project Team K NSR50 112 6:02'00.033 84.655 6Laps 1Lap 2'42.307 110
9 373 湘南ｷﾀﾐｻｲｸﾙ TZM 106 6:04'33.592 79.555 12Laps 6Laps 2'54.020 7
10 74 ﾗｯｼﾞｶﾞﾚｰｼﾞ ｵｰﾙ NSR50 101 6:02'47.799 76.168 17Laps 5Laps 3'01.292 63
11 56 HIPS NSR50 86 6:02'31.319 64.898 32Laps 15Laps 2'46.348 36
12 48 神奈ﾂｰ with 爆盛旅団 B NSR50 60 6:03'51.119 45.097 58Laps 26Laps 2'49.510 49
13 83 東海大海自動車研究部withﾓﾄﾃｯｸ NSR50 59 6:03'01.434 44.446 59Laps 1Lap 2'58.726 8
14 820 東海☆麗神愚 RG50γ 6 2:39'03.496 10.213 112Laps 53Laps 3'08.984 6

NSF Start Time :9:59'00    Finish Time :16:02'48.149 Entry :6    Start :6    Finish :6
1 116 桃色吐息 NSF 122 6:03'48.149 91.761 2'36.424 94
2 17 TEAM SAGACHU NSF100 119 6:04'00.753 89.452 3Laps 3Laps 2'43.183 85
3 122 Team豆単駆 NSF100 115 6:03'20.528 86.603 7Laps 4Laps 2'44.189 62
4 40 ﾁｰﾑ☆ﾏｼﾝﾍｯﾄﾞ NSF100 110 6:02'50.223 82.951 12Laps 5Laps 2'50.021 5
5 61 功和軍団@NSF NSF100 88 6:03'47.742 66.176 34Laps 22Laps 2'53.814 73
6 333 SRT NSF100 47 3:48'45.535 56.170 75Laps 41Laps 2'43.557 39
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S-Asian Start Time :9:59'00    Finish Time :16:02'01.948 Entry :7    Start :6    Finish :6
1 1 Koko Racing with Garage Yoshio CBR150R 128 6:03'01.948 96.481 2'28.286 63
2 30 蛙組+ﾁｰﾑ地蔵 CBR150 125 6:02'34.706 94.336 3Laps 3Laps 2'30.362 64
3 38 RF.Team Jun CBR150 123 5:50'32.596 96.013 5Laps 2Laps 2'31.659 65
4 59 YSP富士吉田&ひぐらし YZF-R15 118 6:02'31.497 89.064 10Laps 5Laps 2'33.792 117
5 15 一国あぽろん組 YZF-R15 114 6:03'08.386 85.897 14Laps 4Laps 2'41.287 111
6 66 Voice & 3K RACING CBR150 2 6'02.881 87.520 126Laps 12Laps 2'46.570 2

Asian Start Time :9:59'00    Finish Time :16:02'15.849 Entry :3    Start :3    Finish :3
1 62 甲駿渓遊会RT CBR125R 117 6:03'15.849 88.129 2'41.975 60
2 46 月刊ﾐｽﾀｰﾊﾞｲｸBG･XJR小隊 YBR125 116 6:03'57.634 87.208 1Lap 1Lap 2'48.037 116
3 39 NSMRwithY.Y.Y. YBR125 100 6:01'46.356 75.627 17Laps 16Laps 2'54.342 33

Fastest Lap

125 2'19.749 (22 / 103) 117.545 km/h 71  / ｼﾞｭﾍﾞｯﾄ Team J
100 2'29.458 (121 / 128) 109.909 km/h 57  / ｵｰﾄｼｮｯﾌﾟ☆ﾑﾗﾏﾂ+S-Factory
85 2'19.024 (32 / 139) 118.158 km/h 8  / QMA-DESIGN-A
50 2'36.545 (88 / 113) 104.933 km/h 47  / 神奈ﾂｰ with 爆盛旅団 A
NSF 2'36.424 (94 / 122) 105.015 km/h 116  / 桃色吐息
S-Asian 2'28.286 (63 / 128) 110.778 km/h 1  / Koko Racing with Garage Yoshio
Asian 2'41.975 (60 / 117) 101.416 km/h 62  / 甲駿渓遊会RT

LapTotal Time Gap Best Time
Ave.
km/h

Pos No Car Type Lap

Fuji Speedway(4,563m)



耐久 決勝レース 2013 / 9 / 1 16:05

順位結果表 Weather :晴れ

Track :ドライ

1 8 85 1 QMA-DESIGN-A NSR80 139 6:01'35.241 105.195 2'19.024 32
2 24 2 ｱﾂﾃﾞﾝﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞﾁｰﾑ NS50F 138 6:01'39.560 104.417 1Lap 1Lap 2'19.300 35
3 19 3 小田原 FUNKY BOY'S NS80 137 6:03'29.942 103.135 2Laps 1Lap 2'20.768 84
4 18 4 風乃御伽会 NS 136 6:03'08.414 102.483 3Laps 1Lap 2'19.104 36
5 32 5 OXﾒﾊﾞﾙR&ﾓﾄﾊﾞﾗﾝｽ壇蜜号でﾊｧﾊｧす NSR-mini 135 6:02'14.011 101.984 4Laps 1Lap 2'19.984 134
6 65 6 ANYCRAFT☆NEO-GRAFFITI.co.ltd NSR80 134 6:03'08.781 100.974 5Laps 1Lap 2'20.092 38
7 21 7 ﾊﾅｹﾞｸﾘｽﾀﾙ! NS80F 131 6:03'57.074 98.494 8Laps 3Laps 2'24.119 96
8 54 100 1 ﾁｰﾑ明 NSF100 130 6:03'22.690 97.896 9Laps 1Lap 2'30.072 30
9 99 85 8 ﾊﾞｲｸｼｮｯﾌﾟ ｲﾃﾞﾉ 4 NSR80 129 6:01'35.374 97.623 10Laps 1Lap 2'24.965 55
10 51 100 2 P-martoTVﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ&MAKOS OV-27 129 6:04'15.773 96.906 10Laps 2'40.399 2'29.728 30
11 57 3 ｵｰﾄｼｮｯﾌﾟ☆ﾑﾗﾏﾂ+S-Factory NSF100 128 6:01'52.073 96.791 11Laps 1Lap 2'29.458 121
12 22 125 1 ﾏｲｹﾙﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ NSF 128 6:02'12.366 96.701 11Laps 20.293 2'27.317 52
13 1 S-Asian 1 Koko Racing with Garage Yoshio CBR150R 128 6:03'01.948 96.481 11Laps 49.582 2'28.286 63
14 29 125 2 鉄輪withﾓﾁﾃｯｸ APE 128 6:03'54.629 96.248 11Laps 52.681 2'29.067 65
15 92 85 9 ﾄﾞﾗｺｿﾎﾞｰﾙZ NSR80 126 6:03'54.900 94.742 13Laps 2Laps 2'28.394 125
16 69 100 4 ｱｰﾑﾛｯｸ NSF 125 6:01'32.914 94.605 14Laps 1Lap 2'33.413 24
17 30 S-Asian 2 蛙組+ﾁｰﾑ地蔵 CBR150 125 6:02'34.706 94.336 14Laps 1'01.792 2'30.362 64
18 43 85 10 朝比奈ｼﾓ組と卑猥な仲間たち NSR80 125 6:03'38.339 94.061 14Laps 1'03.633 2'25.068 38
19 4 11 BNCﾗﾝﾊﾝ B NSR50 124 6:02'59.945 93.473 15Laps 1Lap 2'32.248 39
20 109 125 3 軒下ﾓｰﾀｰｻｲｸﾙ AV50 124 6:03'47.183 93.270 15Laps 47.238 2'37.016 37
21 38 S-Asian 3 RF.Team Jun CBR150 123 5:50'32.596 96.013 16Laps 1Lap 2'31.659 65
22 88 125 4 ﾊﾞｲｸｼｮｯﾌﾟ ｲﾃﾞﾉ 3 KSR110 123 6:02'23.349 92.874 16Laps 11'50.753 2'20.459 120
23 96 100 5 R☆H☆P☆+N-PLAN XR100M 122 6:02'26.780 92.104 17Laps 1Lap 2'35.226 117
24 55 125 5 ﾜｰﾙﾄﾞｶﾜｸﾞﾁ toBYQto ｼﾞｭﾍﾞｯﾄ APE 122 6:02'59.273 91.967 17Laps 32.493 2'32.283 118
25 116 NSF 1 桃色吐息 NSF 122 6:03'48.149 91.761 17Laps 48.876 2'36.424 94
26 82 125 6 おつかれFACT NSF 122 6:04'03.371 91.697 17Laps 15.222 2'24.662 83
27 41 100 6 ﾃﾞｲﾄﾅ二輪倶楽部 NSF100 121 6:01'39.712 91.547 18Laps 1Lap 2'33.815 111
28 87 125 7 呑や&深ちゃんありがとう NX4 121 6:01'59.620 91.463 18Laps 19.908 2'24.844 109
29 58 8 ｵｰﾄｼｮｯﾌﾟ☆ﾑﾗﾏﾂ+S-Factory NSF100 121 6:02'17.431 91.388 18Laps 17.811 2'30.606 113
30 63 100 7 Santa RST XR100M 121 6:02'34.422 91.317 18Laps 16.991 2'38.437 80
31 72 125 9 ｼﾞｭﾍﾞｯﾄ Team B JUBET-01 120 6:02'20.474 90.620 19Laps 1Lap 2'28.392 120
32 131 10 Tちゅ~18th OV-34 120 6:03'21.346 90.367 19Laps 1'00.872 2'30.469 114
33 53 11 工房河童 KSR110 120 6:03'27.933 90.340 19Laps 6.587 2'35.356 3
34 97 12 ﾁｰﾑﾏｯｽﾙB APE125 120 6:03'38.289 90.297 19Laps 10.356 2'31.517 114
35 28 13 ｻｸﾗﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ TZ125 119 5:58'42.516 90.774 20Laps 1Lap 2'27.603 109
36 125 14 Rider Boys Racing ♯2 NSR+APE119 6:01'42.789 90.020 20Laps 3'00.273 2'34.440 78
37 70 85 12 ﾊﾞｲｸｼｮｯﾌﾟ ｲﾃﾞﾉ 2 NSR80 119 6:01'51.313 89.985 20Laps 8.524 2'32.196 23
38 44 13 朝比奈ﾏｽ組と破廉恥な仲間たち NS80 119 6:02'18.980 89.871 20Laps 27.667 2'32.664 114
39 777 125 15 Team-JJ APE115 119 6:03'47.741 89.505 20Laps 1'28.761 2'40.809 119
40 17 NSF 2 TEAM SAGACHU NSF100 119 6:04'00.753 89.452 20Laps 13.012 2'43.183 85
41 6 50 1 所沢ﾗｲﾀﾞｰｽｸﾗﾌﾞ NSR50 118 6:01'50.584 89.232 21Laps 1Lap 2'40.518 86
42 85 85 14 長井ｵｰﾄﾊﾞｲ部 KSRⅡ 118 6:02'16.932 89.123 21Laps 26.348 2'44.106 115
43 59 S-Asian 4 YSP富士吉田&ひぐらし YZF-R15 118 6:02'31.497 89.064 21Laps 14.565 2'33.792 117
44 7 85 15 QMA-DESIGN-B NSR80 118 6:02'54.380 88.970 21Laps 22.883 2'23.907 5
45 98 50 2 tenchan's factory NSR-miini 117 6:02'12.581 88.385 22Laps 1Lap 2'37.334 26
46 3 85 16 BNCﾗﾝﾊﾝ A NSR50 117 6:03'04.677 88.174 22Laps 52.096 2'41.145 114
47 62 Asian 1 甲駿渓遊会RT CBR125R 117 6:03'15.849 88.129 22Laps 11.172 2'41.975 60
48 52 50 3 越智Racing feat.ｽﾅｯｸゆき NSR50 117 6:03'29.003 88.076 22Laps 13.154 2'43.228 25
49 91 4 ほけん未来22+G NSR50 116 6:02'33.072 87.547 23Laps 1Lap 2'46.272 21
50 27 85 17 AZUQLO Racing (27) NSR80 116 6:03'03.851 87.423 23Laps 30.779 2'38.695 31
51 46 Asian 2 月刊ﾐｽﾀｰﾊﾞｲｸBG･XJR小隊 YBR125 116 6:03'57.634 87.208 23Laps 53.783 2'48.037 116
52 20 85 18 ふなっしｰVSにしこくん! NS80F 115 6:02'44.102 86.748 24Laps 1Lap 2'34.769 82
53 122 NSF 3 Team豆単駆 NSF100 115 6:03'20.528 86.603 24Laps 36.426 2'44.189 62
54 346 100 8 alpina racing project Team A APE100 114 6:02'16.074 86.104 25Laps 1Lap 2'32.635 95
55 15 S-Asian 5 一国あぽろん組 YZF-R15 114 6:03'08.386 85.897 25Laps 52.312 2'41.287 111
56 78 85 19 静岡ｽﾎﾟｰﾂﾗｲﾀﾞｰｽﾞ?望月太喜十朗 RS80 114 6:03'44.892 85.753 25Laps 36.506 2'33.182 82
57 42 50 5 HP小田原 NSR50 113 5:54'58.426 87.102 26Laps 1Lap 2'44.449 103
58 119 100 9 Super ｺﾞﾘﾓﾝ会 with LAY-OUT NSF100 113 6:00'44.376 85.710 26Laps 5'45.950 2'44.969 54
59 444 50 6 44Company TZM 113 6:02'06.239 85.387 26Laps 1'21.863 2'47.859 52
60 47 7 神奈ﾂｰ with 爆盛旅団 A NSR50 113 6:02'23.623 85.319 26Laps 17.384 2'36.545 88
61 634 100 10 alpina racing project Team P APE100 113 6:02'23.816 85.318 26Laps 0.193 2'46.362 5
62 37 50 8 alpina racing project Team K NSR50 112 6:02'00.033 84.655 27Laps 1Lap 2'42.307 110
63 75 85 20 ﾓﾄｰﾙｴﾝｼﾞﾆｱ+ﾓｰﾀｰｻｲｸﾘｽﾄ TZM69 111 6:01'45.512 83.955 28Laps 1Lap 2'41.224 81
64 50 125 16 ﾏﾙｽﾀｲﾔMC部 XR100R 111 6:03'18.125 83.598 28Laps 1'32.613 2'41.375 50
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耐久 決勝レース 2013 / 9 / 1 16:05

順位結果表 Weather :晴れ

Track :ドライ

65 60 17 功和軍団@KSR110 KSR110 111 6:03'30.378 83.551 28Laps 12.253 2'47.038 110
66 40 NSF 4 ﾁｰﾑ☆ﾏｼﾝﾍｯﾄﾞ NSF100 110 6:02'50.223 82.951 29Laps 1Lap 2'50.021 5
67 23 85 21 AZUQLO Racing (23) RS80 109 6:02'40.353 82.233 30Laps 1Lap 2'36.466 3
68 900 100 11 GARAGE QOO NSF100 109 6:02'56.056 82.174 30Laps 15.703 2'48.389 76
69 151 125 18 ﾓﾄﾊｳｽ249 ひまわり組 KSR110 109 6:04'11.603 81.890 30Laps 1'15.547 2'43.854 71
70 34 85 22 G.G.R.S TZR65RS 108 6:01'37.777 81.713 31Laps 1Lap 2'47.728 83
71 111 23 Derudanz軒下MCﾄﾓﾔｧ~ﾝ YZM85 108 6:02'25.421 81.534 31Laps 47.644 2'23.538 23
72 100 100 12 Team GOLDWIN APE100 108 6:03'51.421 81.213 31Laps 1'26.000 2'41.847 107
73 25 125 19 NEﾚ-ｼﾝｸﾞﾁ-ﾑ XR 107 6:01'38.606 80.953 32Laps 1Lap 2'29.476 103
74 10 100 13 祝!! 壬生君結婚記念ﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ APE100 106 6:02'27.582 80.016 33Laps 1Lap 2'56.296 85
75 669 85 24 TEAMﾊﾞｶ息子 TZ85 106 6:02'40.477 79.968 33Laps 12.895 2'27.150 56
76 14 125 20 F-style KSR110 106 6:03'57.855 79.685 33Laps 1'17.378 3'00.317 105
77 373 50 9 湘南ｷﾀﾐｻｲｸﾙ TZM 106 6:04'33.592 79.555 33Laps 35.737 2'54.020 7
78 68 125 21 ｸﾗﾌﾞﾊﾞｽﾞﾗｲﾀﾞｰｽﾞ KSR110 105 6:03'48.597 78.966 34Laps 1Lap 3'01.506 85
79 123 22 妄想族 NSF 104 6:03'11.547 78.347 35Laps 1Lap 2'23.361 2
80 71 23 ｼﾞｭﾍﾞｯﾄ Team J JUBET-01 103 5:28'29.837 85.788 36Laps 1Lap 2'19.749 22
81 26 85 25 ﾊﾞｲｸｼｮｯﾌﾟ ｲﾃﾞﾉ NSR80 103 6:02'08.185 77.819 36Laps 33'38.348 2'25.525 70
82 79 100 14 神奈川ﾌﾞﾗｯｸｽ XR100M 103 6:02'30.986 77.737 36Laps 22.801 3'00.358 88
83 64 125 24 CORES Racing Team67 APE 103 6:03'55.393 77.437 36Laps 1'24.407 2'27.569 102
84 115 25 Rider Boys Racing ♯1 NSR+APE102 6:02'51.765 76.909 37Laps 1Lap 2'57.397 100
85 36 100 15 FUNTECH NSR80 101 5:26'12.211 84.713 38Laps 1Lap 2'43.147 64
86 74 50 10 ﾗｯｼﾞｶﾞﾚｰｼﾞ ｵｰﾙ NSR50 101 6:02'47.799 76.168 38Laps 36'35.588 3'01.292 63
87 11 125 26 ﾃｨ･ｸﾗﾌﾄ ﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ KSR110 101 6:03'39.542 75.987 38Laps 51.743 2'21.305 27
88 39 Asian 3 NSMRwithY.Y.Y. YBR125 100 6:01'46.356 75.627 39Laps 1Lap 2'54.342 33
89 5 125 27 RT.ﾓﾄﾊﾟﾄﾞｯｸｷﾑﾗ&城南 APE100 99 6:02'29.587 74.721 40Laps 1Lap 2'53.984 72
90 16 100 16 Team γ-GTP XR100M 97 6:03'17.883 73.049 42Laps 2Laps 2'35.683 24
91 9 125 28 QMA-DESIGN-C QD125 96 6:03'29.669 72.256 43Laps 1Lap 2'26.424 48
92 503 29 ﾓﾄﾊｳｽ248 調子にのりを KSR110 95 6:03'28.784 71.506 44Laps 1Lap 2'39.155 17
93 76 30 寿工業ﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞﾁｰﾑ NSF125 94 4:36'28.211 93.019 45Laps 1Lap 2'25.777 58
94 825 85 26 なべちゃんと愉快な仲間達Ⅳ TZM50 93 5:20'14.890 79.449 46Laps 1Lap 2'44.961 50
95 248 125 31 ﾓﾄﾊｳｽ248 かめ組 KSR110 92 6:02'19.024 69.468 47Laps 1Lap 2'36.455 51
96 101 100 17 Team BKS! XR100M 90 6:03'44.607 67.690 49Laps 2Laps 2'51.504 34
97 12 18 RT.ﾓﾄﾊﾟﾄﾞｯｸｷﾑﾗ横浜 ﾄﾞﾘｰﾑ50 88 6:01'55.383 66.518 51Laps 2Laps 2'34.890 50
98 61 NSF 5 功和軍団@NSF NSF100 88 6:03'47.742 66.176 51Laps 1'52.359 2'53.814 73
99 95 125 32 ﾁｰﾑﾏｯｽﾙA NSF125 88 6:03'56.930 66.148 51Laps 9.188 2'24.146 88

100 80 100 19 ｾﾞﾌｨｰﾙ&ﾋｭｰｲｽﾞｶﾞﾚｰｼﾞ APE100 87 5:38'00.569 70.414 52Laps 1Lap 2'42.503 3
101 73 20 TEAMﾓﾄﾃｯｸWithGOD MT100R 87 6:03'09.073 65.539 52Laps 25'08.504 2'39.746 39
102 77 85 27 ｶﾜｾﾐﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞﾁｰﾑ RS80 86 4:35'16.621 85.466 53Laps 1Lap 2'37.376 6
103 2 125 33 MONDAY  TOURS(旧 月曜走会) APE 86 5:00'58.600 78.168 53Laps 25'41.979 2'42.922 65
104 56 50 11 HIPS NSR50 86 6:02'31.319 64.898 53Laps 1:01'32.719 2'46.348 36
105 35 125 34 ﾋﾞｰﾀｰｸﾗﾌﾞ ﾋﾞｰﾀｰ04min85 6:03'23.329 63.989 54Laps 1Lap 2'30.761 24
106 666 85 28 MOTO CRUSADERS NSR80 83 5:48'46.895 65.099 56Laps 2Laps 2'27.980 48
107 129 29 B29 NSR80 83 6:02'48.442 62.583 56Laps 14'01.547 2'28.675 46
108 33 125 35 GO金魚改 APE 82 6:02'33.011 61.872 57Laps 1Lap 2'35.310 46
109 49 36 MOTO BREAK NSF125 68 3:18'06.314 93.883 71Laps 14Laps 2'24.326 30
110 48 50 12 神奈ﾂｰ with 爆盛旅団 B NSR50 60 6:03'51.119 45.097 79Laps 8Laps 2'49.510 49
111 310 100 21 alpina racing project Team G APE100 60 6:03'58.041 45.083 79Laps 6.922 2'50.194 56
112 83 50 13 東海大海自動車研究部withﾓﾄﾃｯｸ NSR50 59 6:03'01.434 44.446 80Laps 1Lap 2'58.726 8
113 31 125 37 OLDBOYS & BRE ﾓﾝｷｰRR 58 3:24'56.409 77.393 81Laps 1Lap 2'29.982 16
114 102 38 ちｰむとにｰ APE100 50 3:23'18.612 67.241 89Laps 8Laps 2'38.429 38
115 333 NSF 6 SRT NSF100 47 3:48'45.535 56.170 92Laps 3Laps 2'43.557 39
116 45 125 39 鉄輪withﾓﾁﾃｯｸ弐号機 APE 46 6:03'25.001 34.604 93Laps 1Lap 2'44.847 3
117 81 100 22 ﾁｰﾑ｢おはｽﾊﾟ!｣ APE 16 1:16'55.462 56.708 123Laps 30Laps 2'59.094 15
118 820 50 14 東海☆麗神愚 RG50γ 6 2:39'03.496 10.213 133Laps 10Laps 3'08.984 6
119 13 85 30 BLACK★CAMEL NCR80 2 6'01.481 87.859 137Laps 4Laps 2'49.306 2
120 66 S-Asian 6 Voice & 3K RACING CBR150 2 6'02.881 87.520 137Laps 1.400 2'46.570 2

Fastest Lap

125 2'19.749 (22 / 103) 117.545 km/h 71  / ｼﾞｭﾍﾞｯﾄ Team J
100 2'29.458 (121 / 128) 109.909 km/h 57  / ｵｰﾄｼｮｯﾌﾟ☆ﾑﾗﾏﾂ+S-Factory
85 2'19.024 (32 / 139) 118.158 km/h 8  / QMA-DESIGN-A
50 2'36.545 (88 / 113) 104.933 km/h 47  / 神奈ﾂｰ with 爆盛旅団 A
NSF 2'36.424 (94 / 122) 105.015 km/h 116  / 桃色吐息
S-Asian 2'28.286 (63 / 128) 110.778 km/h 1  / Koko Racing with Garage Yoshio
Asian 2'41.975 (60 / 117) 101.416 km/h 62  / 甲駿渓遊会RT

Start Time :9:59'00    Finish Time :16:00'35.241 Entry :122    Start :120    Finish :120

Pos No Class C.P. Car Lap LapTotal Time Gap Best Time
Ave.
km/h

Type

Fuji Speedway(4,563m)


